Notebook

Uriin Marka Stok Fiyat

HP 255R G10 DOPK1AT R5-7535U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6" Hp 10+ 499,00 USD
FDOS

HP 250 G10 B2PH6ES i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6" Hp 10+ 589,00 USD
FDOS

DELL PRO15 PV15250 CORE 3-100U 8G 512G 15.6 Dell 10+ 590,00 USD
UBUNTU

HP PROBOOK 4 Glah CVOE7AT R5-220 8GB 512GB SSD Hp 10+ 599,00 USD
16" FDOS

HP PROBOOK 4 Glah CVOE6AT R5-220 8GB 512GB SSD Hp 2 599,00 USD
14" FDOS

HP 250 G10 9G1E4ET i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6" Hp 5+ 599,00 USD
FDOS

DELL VOSTRO 3530 i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6" Dell 10+ 610,00 USD

UBUNTU N3409PVNB3530U

LENOVO V15 83A10096TR I5-13420H 8GB 512GB SSD Lenovo 10+ 790,00 USD
FDOS 15.6"

HP PROBOOK 4 D21SRET G1i U7-255U 8GB 512GB SSD Hp 5+ 799,00 USD
14" FDOS

HP PROBOOK 4 AI Gli BC3EOES U5-225U 8GB 512GB SSD Hp 10+ 799,00 USD
16" W11PRO

DELL VOSTRO 3530 i7-1355U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6" Dell 10+ 800,00 USD

UBUNTU N1601PVNB3530U

HP ELITEBOOK 6 Gli AD4N5ET U5-225U 8GB 512GB SSD Hp 10+ 899,00 USD
14" FDOS




LENOVO L15 THINKPAD 21C7002HTX R5-5675U 8GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" W10PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 860 G9 5P737EA 1i5-1235U 8GB 256GB
SSD 16" W11PRO

LENOVO L15 THINKPAD 21C3006ETX I5-1235U 8GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" WI1OPRO

LENOVO V14 82YTOOHBTX ATHLON GOLD 7220U 8GB 256GB
SSD 14" FDOS

HP PROBOOK 4 D21SQET G1i U5-225U 8GB 512GB SSD
16" FDOS

LENOVO V14 83A00064TR i5-13420H 8GB 512GB SSD 14"
FDOS

LENOVO THINKBOOK 16 21CYOGO6FTR i5-1235U 8GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A100KXTR 17-1355U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 8 Gli C15BHET U7-255H 64GB 1TB SSD
16" W11PRO

MSI NB TITAN 18 HX AI A2XWJG-620TR ULTRA 9 285HX
6

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

Msi

10+

10+

990,00

1.199,00

1.200,00

530,00

699,00

780,00

800,00

890,00

2.199,00

8.999,00

usD

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usb

usb



