

## Notebook

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	HP 255R G10 D0PK1AT R5-7535U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6" FDOS	Hp	10+	499,00 USD
	HP 250 G10 B2PH6ES i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6" FDOS	Hp	10+	589,00 USD
	DELL PR015 PV15250 CORE 3-100U 8G 512G 15.6 UBUNTU	Dell	10+	590,00 USD
	HP PROBOOK 4 G1ah CV0E7AT R5-220 8GB 512GB SSD 16" FDOS	Hp	10+	599,00 USD
	HP PROBOOK 4 G1ah CV0E6AT R5-220 8GB 512GB SSD 14" FDOS	Hp	2	599,00 USD
	HP 250 G10 9G1E4ET i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6" FDOS	Hp	5+	599,00 USD
	DELL VOSTRO 3530 i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6" UBUNTU N3409PVB3530U	Dell	10+	610,00 USD
	LENOVO V15 83A10096TR I5-13420H 8GB 512GB SSD FDOS 15.6"	Lenovo	10+	790,00 USD
	HP PROBOOK 4 D21SRET G1i U7-255U 8GB 512GB SSD 14" FDOS	Hp	5+	799,00 USD
	HP PROBOOK 4 AI G1i BC3E0ES U5-225U 8GB 512GB SSD 16" W11PRO	Hp	10+	799,00 USD
	DELL VOSTRO 3530 i7-1355U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6" UBUNTU N1601PVB3530U	Dell	10+	800,00 USD
	HP ELITEBOOK 6 G1i AD4N5ET U5-225U 8GB 512GB SSD 14" FDOS	Hp	10+	899,00 USD

	LENOVO L15 THINKPAD 21C7002HTX R5-5675U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6" W10PRO	Lenovo	10+	990,00 USD
	HP ELITEBOOK 860 G9 5P737EA i5-1235U 8GB 256GB SSD 16" W11PRO	Hp	1	1.199,00 USD
	LENOVO L15 THINKPAD 21C3006ETX I5-1235U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6" W10PRO	Lenovo	10+	1.200,00 USD
	LENOVO V14 82YT00HBTX ATHLON GOLD 7220U 8GB 256GB SSD 14" FDOS	Lenovo	0	530,00 USD
	HP PROBOOK 4 D21SQET G1i U5-225U 8GB 512GB SSD 16" FDOS	Hp	0	699,00 USD
	LENOVO V14 83A00064TR i5-13420H 8GB 512GB SSD 14" FDOS	Lenovo	0	780,00 USD
	LENOVO THINKBOOK 16 21CY006FTR i5-1235U 8GB 512GB SSD 16" FDOS	Lenovo	0	800,00 USD
	LENOVO V15 83A100KXTR i7-1355U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6" FDOS	Lenovo	0	890,00 USD
	HP ELITEBOOK 8 G1i C15BHET U7-255H 64GB 1TB SSD 16" W11PRO	Hp	0	2.199,00 USD
	MSI NB TITAN 18 HX AI A2XWJG-620TR ULTRA 9 285HX 6	Msi	0	8.999,00 USD